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The menu of Sonny Side Up from Danbury comprises about 94 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $8.2 for a dish / drink. Sonny Side Up has quickly become a beloved breakfast destination in Danbury,
offering a cozy atmosphere and a diverse menu that caters to all tastes. Known for their generous portions and
homemade dishes, diners rave about the flavorful egg options, giant pancakes, and distinctive items like
avocado toast. The friendly and attentive staff ensure a welcoming experience, with consistently high service
standards. Locally sourced ingredients shine in every dish, making each meal a true delight. Whether you're
visiting for a casual bite or a special brunch, Sonny Side Up promises a satisfying start to your day. Don’t miss
this local gem!.
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Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA $11.0

Side Dishes

GRITS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

ONE EGG $4.5

Quiche
3 CHEESE

Fries
HOME FRIES

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

Postres

CROISSANT FRENCH TOAST, 1

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Waffles

WAFFLE MEAT $10.0

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Pancakes And French
Toast

FRENCH TOAST WITH SAUSAGE $5.0

Breakfast Platters

TWO PANCAKES $8.0

Popular Items

5. TWO EGGS $10.0

Sandwich Board

WESTERN SANDWICH $38.8
From The Griddle
TWO PANCAKES BACON $9.3

Classic Breakfasts
THE ULTIMATE BREAKFAST $11.5

Almost Famous

Sandwiches

BACON AND CHEESE $11.3
Kid's Breakfast

ONE PANCAKE $5.0
Double Egg Sandwiches
WESTERN WITH CHEESE $10.3

Kid's Korner

MICKEY PANCAKE WITH BACON $6.0
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Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY $6.5

Sarcone's Hoagies
SONNY'S SPECIAL

Most Ordered

SPINACH, MUSHROOM, ONION

OMELET WITH CHEESE $11.3
Texas Sized Breakfast
Tacos

BACON AND EGG $5.3
Haus Breakfast

1. ONE EGG $6.8
Featured To-Go For Kids

#2. ONE EGG

Senior Breakfast Specials

THICK FRENCH TOAST (2) $9.5
Light And Healthy
Breakfast

HOT OATMEAL $4.0

Cereal & Oatmeal

COLD CEREAL $3.8

Oven Baked Subs Now
With 20 Percent More

Meat

GENOS

Uncategorized

FRENCH TOAST WITH HAM

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Drinks

SODAS
FRESHLY BREWED ICE TEA

Sauces

SALSA
GRAVY

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

French Toast

THIN FRENCH TOAST (3)
FRENCH TOAST WITH BACON

3-Egg Omelets
VEGGIE OMELET
ONION PEPPER OMELET

$11.3

$5.0

$10.0

$2.5
$2.5

$2.1

$9.5
$5.0

$11.0
$9.8
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Breakfast Omelets

SONNYS SPECIAL WITH CHEESE  $11.3
TEDDIS OMELET $11.0

Schoops Specials

ONE PANCAKE, BACON
ONE PANCAKE, SAUSAGE

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
FRENCH

Sonny&Apos;S Kids
Breakfast

MICKEY PANCAKE WITH SAUSAGE $5.0
MICKEY PANCAKE WITH HAM $5.0

Sandwiches

HAM EGG $5.3
FRIED EGG SANDWICH $3.3
HAM AND CHEESE $11.3

Dessert

CREPES

WAFFLE $8.0
PANCAKE

Egg Combos

ONE EGG WITH BACON $6.0
ONE EGG WITH HAM $6.0
ONE EGG WITH SAUSAGE $4.5

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TOSTADAS

BREAD

PANINI

Pancakes

MICKEY PANCAKE

ONE PANCAKE HAM

TWO PANCAKES SAUSAGE
TWO PANCAKES HAM

Omelets
HUGENE
SAUSAGE AND CHEESE

SPINACH, MUSHROOM, ONION
OMELET

ONION PEPPER OMELET WITH
CHEESE

Breakfast

e = b SAUSAGE AND EGG
g

& a8, 3. TWO EGGS, TWO
M PANCAKES
—

TWO EGGS

8. CORNED BEEF HASH AND
EGGS

6. TWO EGG

BASIC BEGINNING

7. TWO EGGS

9. STEAK WITH EGGS
4. TWO EGGS

$4.5
$8.3
$9.3
$10.3

$11.3
$11.3

$11.0

$10.6

$5.3

$11.0

$10.0
$5.0
$10.0
$16.0
$8.0
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Ingredients Used

CHEDDAR

CHEESE $9.8

SAUSAGE $11.0
BACON $11.0
AVOCADO

CHEDDAR CHEESE

BUTTER

HAM

SPINACH
ONION

BEEF

CORNED BEEF
EGG

$11.0

Sonny Side Up

45 Padanaram Road, Danbury, Opening Hours:

CT 06811, United States Monday 07:00-13:10
Wednesday 07:00-13:10
Thursday 07:00-13:10
Friday 07:00-13:10

Made with Menu
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