





https://menuweb.menu 45 Padanaram Road, Danbury, CT 06811, United States +12037989195







The menu of Sonny Side Up from Danbury comprises about 94 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.2 for a dish / drink. Sonny Side Up has quickly become a beloved breakfast destination in Danbury, offering a cozy atmosphere and a diverse menu that caters to all tastes. Known for their generous portions and homemade dishes, diners rave about the flavorful egg options, giant pancakes, and distinctive items like avocado toast. The friendly and attentive staff ensure a welcoming experience, with consistently high service standards. Locally sourced ingredients shine in every dish, making each meal a true delight. Whether you're visiting for a casual bite or a special brunch, Sonny Side Up promises a satisfying start to your day. Don't miss this local gem!.

OMELETTE

100		Total State of the
1		
	-	

Pizza	414.0	Pancakes And French Toast	
WESTERN PIZZA	\$11.0		5.0
Side Dishes		Drookfoot Diottoro	
GRITS		Breakfast Platters TWO PANCAKES \$8	3.0
Starters & Salads		_	,,,
FRENCH FRIES		Popular Items	
Side Orders		5. TWO EGGS \$10).0
ONE EGG	\$4.5	Sandwich Board	
Quiche		WESTERN SANDWICH \$8	3.8
3 CHEESE		From The Griddle	
Fries		TWO PANCAKES BACON \$9	9.3
HOME FRIES		Classic Breakfasts	
Mayican Diabas		THE ULTIMATE BREAKFAST \$11	L. 5
Mexican Dishes		Almost Famous	
		Sandwiches	
Postres		BACON AND CHEESE \$11	L.3
CROISSANT FRENCH TOAST, 1		Kid's Breakfast	
American Food			5.0
EGGS BENEDICT		Double Egg Sandwiches	
Waffles		Double Egg Sandwiches WESTERN WITH CHEESE \$10	13
WAFFLE MEAT	\$10.0		
Egg Dishes		Kid's Korner MICKEY PANCAKE WITH BACON \$6	6.0

-	To and

Hearty Breakfasts BISCUITS GRAVY Sarcone's Hoagies SONNY'S SPECIAL	\$6.5	Oven Baked Subs Now With 20 Percent More Meat GENOS \$11.3
Most Ordered SPINACH, MUSHROOM, ONION OMELET WITH CHEESE Texas Sized Breakfast	\$11.3	Uncategorized FRENCH TOAST WITH HAM \$5.0 Toast AVOCADO TOAST
Tacos		FRENCH TOAST \$10.0
Haus Breakfast 1. ONE EGG	\$5.3 \$6.8	Drinks SODAS \$2.5 FRESHLY BREWED ICE TEA \$2.5
Featured To-Go For Kid	ds	Sauces SALSA GRAVY
Senior Breakfast Spec THICK FRENCH TOAST (2)	ials \$9.5	Hot Drinks COFFEE
Light And Healthy Breakfast	\$4.0	French Toast \$2.1
Cereal & Oatmeal		THIN FRENCH TOAST (3) \$9.5 FRENCH TOAST WITH BACON \$5.0
COLD CEREAL	\$3.8	3-Egg Omelets VEGGIE OMELET \$11.0

ONION PEPPER OMELET

\$9.8



\$8.0

Breakfast Omelets SONNYS SPECIAL WITH CHEESE \$11.3 TEDDIS OMELET \$11.0		These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	? S
Schoops Specials		BREAD PANINI	
ONE PANCAKE, BACON		PAININI	
		Pancakes	
		MICKEY PANCAKE	\$4.5
Restaurant Category		ONE PANCAKE HAM	\$8.3
MEXICAN		TWO PANCAKES SAUSAGE	\$9.3
FRENCH		TWO PANCAKES HAM	\$10.3
Sonny&AposS Kids		Omelets	
Breakfast		HUGENE	\$11.3
MICKEY PANCAKE WITH SAUSAGE	\$5.0	SAUSAGE AND CHEESE	\$11.3
MICKEY PANCAKE WITH HAM	\$5.0	SPINACH, MUSHROOM, ONION OMELET	\$11.0
Sandwiches		ONION PEPPER OMELET WITH CHEESE	\$10.6
HAM EGG	\$5.3	CHEESE	
FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$3.3	Breakfast	
HAM AND CHEESE	\$11.3	SAUSAGE AND EGG	\$5.3
Dessert		3. TWO EGGS, TWO PANCAKES	
CREPES		TWO EGGS	
WAFFLE	\$8.0	8. CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS	\$11.0
PANCAKE		6. TWO EGG	\$10.0
Egg Combos		BASIC BEGINNING	\$5.0
ONE EGG WITH BACON \$6.0		7. TWO EGGS	\$10.0
ONE EGG WITH HAM	\$6.0	9. STEAK WITH EGGS	\$16.0

\$6.0

\$4.5

4. TWO EGGS

ONE EGG WITH HAM

ONE EGG WITH SAUSAGE



CHEDDAR HAM \$11.0

CHESS \$9.8 SPINACH

BUTTER

CHEESE \$9.8 SPINACH
SAUSAGE \$11.0 ONION

BACON \$11.0 BEEF

AVOCADO CORNED BEEF

CHEDDAR CHEESE EGG

Sonny Side Up

45 Padanaram Road, Danbury, CT 06811, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-13:10 Wednesday 07:00-13:10 Thursday 07:00-13:10 Friday 07:00-13:10



Made with Menu